Product	Spec	Sheet
VT-3001-3	EXTENSION
CORD(3G1.5MM2X3M)10/16A,-WHITE
FEATURES
Premium	Extension	Cord	(3G	x	1.5mm²)
Includes	polybag	and	card
Input	power:	AC:250V,	50/60Hz
Easy	to	install	and	requires	little	maintenance
TECHNICAL	INFORMATION
Model: VT-3001-3
Input	Power: AC:250V,	50/60Hz
Unit	Color: White
Body	Type: PP	+	Copper
Dimension: 250x200x150mm
Output	Current: 16A
Rated	Load: Max	3680W
Input	Current: 16a
IP	Rating: IP20
Wire	Length: 3m
LISTING	DETAILS
SKU: 8778
Model: VT-3001-3
EAN: 3800157643498
Commodity	Code: 8544429090
PACKAGING
Gross	Weight	(Kgs): 0.455
Unit	CBM: 0.00056
Dimension: 250x200x150mm
MASTER	BOX	PACKAGING
Box	Qty: 30
Qty	Per	Pallet: 900
Length	(Box)	mm: 40
Width	(Box)	mm: 50
Height	(Box)	mm: 280